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TAXIWAY DESIGN GROUP (TDG)

DESIGN AIRCRAFT
AIRPORT REFERENCE CODE (ARC)

DESIGN LOAD
RUNWAY 14-32 LENGTH
RUNWAY 14-32 WIDTH
RUNWAY SAFETY AREA (RSA) WIDTH
RUNWAY OBJECT FREE AREA (ROFA) WIDTH

NOMINAL TAXIWAY OBJECT FREE AREA (TOFA) WIDTH

NOMINAL TAXIWAY WIDTH
NOMINAL TAXIWAY SAFETY AREA (TSA) WIDTH

RUNWAY 32 APPROACH TYPE
RUNWAY 14 APPROACH TYPE

TDG-1A

PIPER NAVAJO CHIEFTAIN PA-31-350
B-I (SMALL)

29,000 LBS (GROSS) SRE 
3,501 FT
75 FT
120 FT
250 FT

89 FT

25 FT
49 FT

NON-PRECISION 
VISUAL

DESIGN STANDARDS

DATE

DATE
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